
Northeastern Minnesota

Real Estate

n RESIDENTIAL n LAKESHORE n COMMERCIAL 
       n HUNTING & RECREATION PROPERTY
n	 HUNDREDS OF LISTINGS OF AVAILABLE PROPERTIES ACROSS NE MINNESOTA

FREE

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2021A COMPREHENSIVE GUIDE 

n	 PUBLISHED BY THE TIMBERJAY • (218) 753-2950 • WWW.TIMBERJAY.COM

Find the Find the 
perfect spot perfect spot 

to call to call 
your own...your own...



Good Ol Days is a Bar & Grill located on the road to Ely and 
only minutes to a Lake Vermilion landing, golf, State Parks & 
snowmobile/bike trails. Well maintained bldg incl. laundromat 

& 4 apts. Circa 
1887 barroom 
w/hdwd flr & 
mahogany bar.

OFFERED AT           $425,000
DETAILS       10,500 SF OVER 3 FLOORS
  BAR & GRILL - LAUNDROMAT - 4 APTS

See Virtual Tours & Every Agency’s Property Listings On Our Easy Map Search!

“The finest Realtor I’ve ever worked with in my life.” - Tim K.

Sold July
Vermilion - $215,000

Let’s Make Sold Happen For You Too!         218-780-6644         www.JanischRealty.com

Furnished island retreat in majestic pines on Big Bay, Lake 
Vermilion. Classic 2BR Mid Century Modern cabin w/wood 
fp & new roof. Screenhouse w/fp & deck. Grandfathered wet 

b o a t h o u s e . 
Panoramic blue 
water views. 
Drilled well.

OFFERED AT           $329,500
DETAILS         2 BD/PRIVY              546 SF
         1,775 ft shoreline     8.5 acres

Private estate on Cedar Island Lake secluded in towering pines. 
Att 2 st gar w/guest quarters above. 2 story great rm. Lakeside 
granite kitch w/island open to grt rm, dining & deck. Huge 

rec rm, sauna, 
wkshop. Dock. 
(Adj property 
also for sale.)

OFFERED AT           $745,000
DETAILS          4 BD/5 BTH            6,118 SF
          437 ft shoreline      20 acres

Easy 1 level living & incredible sunsets! Pvt lake home at wa-
ters edge on White Iron chain, excellent swimming shoreline, 
8 miles to Ely. All BRs lakeside, walkout LL, sauna bath. Level 

yard w/picnic 
& hammock ar-
eas. Dock. Att 
& det garages.

OFFERED AT           $724,500
DETAILS            3 BD/2 BTH           2,174 SF
            380 ft shoreline    2.9 acres

PendingPendingSold July
Wolf - $750,000Vermilion - $1,295,000White Iron - $695,000
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BROTEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Basements-Foundations-I.C.F.
Block-Concrete Slabs-Garages
Storage Buildings-Driveways
Rock Work (real stone & cultured)
Brick-Fireplaces-Bobcat Work

DAVE BROTEN
Shop: (218)753-5832
P.O. Box 452
Tower, MN 55790

• Moving & Storage
• Crating Service Available
• Local Freight
• Boat & Vehicle Storage
420 N. 15th Ave. E, Ely, MN 55731

Rod Loe & Mike Loe
218-365-3196 • Cell 218-235-2701

In business
since 1958

Family Owned
and Operated

114 N Hwy 53, Cook • 218-666-0318 730 Hwy 169, Tower • 218-753-7750

Full Service Lumber & Hardware
Winter Hours:
M-F: 8 AM-5 PM
Sat: 8 AM-4 PM
Closed Sunday

Summer Hours:
M-F: 7 AM-6 PM
Sat: 8 AM-4 PM
Sun: 8 AM-Noon

 Peace of Mind 
Property 

Management
 

• Landscaping

• Construction

• Home Repairs

• Boat Maintenance

• Yearly and Monthly Services

Contact us for details at: 

Phone: 515-442-5339 
Email: tstatelakepm@gmail.com 

Visit our website to learn more at: 
www.tristatelakepm.com

h

h
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B.I.C. Realty uses 
drone technology to 

help feature your 
property.  We also offer 

virtual tours to help 
showcase your home.

9Virtual Tour
Drone 

<Technology;

Servicing the Lake Vermilion area and from the Iron Range to the Canadian Border

FALL IS A GREAT TIME TO SELL!  THE MARKET 

IS HOT & THERE IS STILL TIME TO LIST!

*Customized marketing plan and pricing strategy
*Aggressive print, social media and digital marketing
*Listed on local and Twin Cities MLS
*Regular communication from our agents
*Direct marketing to our list of buyers
*Complete service from pre-listing to post closing
*Professional & personal advice from our team of experts

Contact us for a free 
property evaluation!

Experienced in selling
lake vermilion properties
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 B.I.C. Realty
Office:  218-666-5352

Email:  info@bicrealty.com  www.bicrealty.com
CONTACT US FOR A FREE MARKET ANALYSIS AND MARKETING PLAN

VIRGINIA ~ Two country homes on 40 acres with barn and several 
outbuildings. Each house has well & septic.  Open fields and pine 
trees.  MLS #142141  Listed at $299,000

Julia Maki
Broker~Owner
218.750.0315
julia@bicrealty.com 
Servicing the iron range to the canadian border

We sell the North!

We need listings!  We have Eager buyers!

COOK Updated 3 BR/1BA house on 9+ acres. Hm. has unfinished 
bsmt. w/potential for 4th BR.  2 garages, well & septic. MLS 
#142128  Listed at $198,000

LAKE VERMILION Approx. 16 acres with 870' of lksh. Mix timber. 
Multiple bldg. sites.  Near BWCA & Lake Vermilion State Park. 
MLS# 141929  Listed at $625,000

NEW!

NEW !

Let our team work for you!  Experience gets results!  
Our team of realtors has over 150 years of combined 

experience.  Our team has lived and raised their 
families in the area and are very knowledgeable 

about the real estate market. 

ELBOW LAKE Private property w/770' lksh, 6.9 acs.& a cozy 2 BR 
cabin w/ generator, gas lights,  2 docks, 2 stor. bldgs. & more.  
Water access only.  MLS #141229  Listed at $149,000

NEW!

NEW!
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B.I.C. REALTY
218-666-5352    www.bicrealty.com    info@bicrealty.com

ELBOW LAKE Private
property w/770' lksh, 6.9 acs.
& a cozy 2 BR cabin w/
generator, gas lights,  2
docks, 2 stor. bldgs.& more.

$149,000141229
, 127227

MLS#

LAKE VERMILION  Lg.
island on Frazer Bay.
Approx. 5.75 acs. &1500'
lksh. Near  public access & a
private marina.  Multiple
bldg. sites.

$199,000127863MLS#

ELBOW LAKE  Rd. access,
3.74 ac. lot w/463 ft lksh. on
Elbow Lake!  Unsurpassed
views.

$175,000141416
,139118

MLS#

ELBOW LAKE 18+ acre
home/cabin site w/approx.
3600 ft. of lksh.   Public
landing site  minutes away.
A wide variety of tree cover.

$140,000129868
, 134828

MLS#

LITTLE ELBOW Boat
access w/48 acs. & 700 ft
lksh. Multiple  bldg. sites,
mature forest w/some large
White & Norway pines.

$199,000138896
 ,136430,

MLS#

TOWER 2 BR . $10K pymt.
w/Letter of Intent to
Purchase.  Leases for dock
space  guaranteed to buyer
by city. Units to be built.

$399,000139197
,132166

MLS#

LAKE VERMILION
Dreaming of island living?
Frazer Bay 3.5 acre lot w/
850' lksh, ready for you to
build your dream cabin.

$168,000135077MLS#

LAKE VERMILION  7
acres on Anderson Isle an
island in Frazer Bay. 1990'
lksh ready for you to build
dream home /cabin.

$245,000135079MLS#

TOWER 10 ac. undeveloped
near Lake Vermilion.  Large
flat and level cleared
building site with very nice
elevated views.

$89,000140165
, 135854

MLS#

LAKE VERMILION 1.5
ac. lot w/249' lksh.  Mostly
high land.. Has elec.,
surveyed, w/deeded access
&  community septic system.

$195,000139140
,131644

MLS#

PINE ISLAND 2 BR/3/4
BA cabin w/stone FP, w/lk.
views, lg. BR, lndry., deck,
boathouse,  septic sys., lake
water sys. 200' lksh, .80 ac.

$235,000141385
, 137563

MLS#

WEST ELBOW LAKE
Bldg.lot has 720' lksh. & 4.5
acs. just off of Elbow Lake.
Accessed via boat.  Adjoins
public lands.

$45,000142041
,137852

MLS#

LAKE VERMILION
Water access 4 ac. w/dock.
Evaluated for future septic
system.

$139,000141336
,139472

MLS#

TOWER Remote 80 acres of
mixture of high & low land
located outside of Tower.
Owens Creek runs through
the middle of the property

$45,000140781MLS#

ELEPHANT LAKE 5.2
acre lot w/450' of lksh.
borders public lands & offers
potential for recreational
activities. Surveyed.

$99,979140988MLS#

LAKE VERMILION Lot is
5.0 acres in size and has 295'
of frontage. Electricity
present on adjacent lot. Great
fishing nearby. Water access.

$124,900141028MLS#

LAKE VERMILION Water
access lot, 0.35 acres w/50'
lksh.. Variance w/Cnty. for a
720 sq. ft. cabin, boathouse
& stor.bldg.  Surveyed.

$65,000141082MLS#

COOK 11+ ac. undeveloped
w/views of Frazer Bay.
Several flat & level bldg.
sites w/potential for
panoramic lake views.

$74,900141098MLS#

ORR  Hm. w/pole bldg. on
26 acs. near  Little Fork
River. Perfect rec. prop.
Listing price incl. new septic
system & drilled well onsite.

$99,000141429MLS#

EMBARRASS 4BR/3BA
cntry. hm. on 40 acres.
Ponds, a 4,160 sq. ft. pole
bldg. a 1020 sq. ft insul.
gar., fencing & much more!

$295,000141602MLS#

Full service realtor serving areas around Cook, Lake Vermilion, Tower, Orr and Iron Range north to
the Canadian Border!

Sally (1972) & Judd 'Mark' (1979) Ludlow,
Associate Brokers

Contact us for a free Market Analysis! Realtor on duty!   Follow us on Facebook!

B.I.C. Realty is a group of full time real estate professionals who represent over 100 years of combined real estate
experience.  (Dates in parenthesis are the year of joining B.I.C. Realty)

Julia Maki (2015),
Owner/Broker/Realtor   218-780-0315

William 'Bill' Tibbetts (1997),
Associate Broker   218-750-0299

Taryn Sandberg (1999),
Owner/Sales Associate   218-780-1062

Vicki Schelde (1974),
Associate Broker   218-750-0443

Steve Baker (2021),
Sales Associate   763-238-3833
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We SELL good concrete,
but the great service is FREE!

Celebrating

Anniversary!
80 yearsWe Deliver

Anywhere!
PROMPT DELIVERY • RADIO DISPATCHED TRUCKS

• MNDOT Certified R-Mix Plants
• Computer Controlled R-Mix Concrete
• Prompt/Reliable Service
• MNDOT-Approved Aggregates
• Concrete & Lightweight Blocks
• Keystone Retaining Wall Systems
• Precast Concrete Septic Tanks
• Borgert Paving Stones
• Stamped/Colored Concrete
• Exposed Aggregate Concrete
• Fiber Reinforced Concrete
• LOGIX ICF Forms

Shop Local • Buy Local • Buy Union

52 ft. Conveyor
& Concrete Pumps

Available

FOR YEAR-ROUND SERVICE MON-SAT CALL:
1915 9th Ave. N. Virginia • 741-7007
4031 Dillon Rd., Hibbing • 262-6681

Family Owned & Operated
for Over 80 Years

“Helping to Guide
you Home”

associate member

Kyle Hotchkiss
Phone: 218-206-2080

truenorthhomeinspection.com

“Ask about our 
Pre-winterization Program!”

Jerry Holmes: 218-742-2714 Owner
Brandt Debeltz: 218-491-4828

                  7704 Sauna Rd. Embarrass, MN

Septic Systems • Road Building
Basements • Site Preparation

Land Clearing

Serving Lake Vermilion and
surrounding communities.

the Timberjay

Get the most up-to-date real 
estate listings every week of 
the year with a subscription to

Call Today
(218) 753-2950

or subscribe online at www.timberjay.com
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Get Listed 
GET SOLD

www.bearislandland.com www.bearislandland.com 
943 East Sheridan St., Ely, MN 55731 943 East Sheridan St., Ely, MN 55731 

218-365-2800218-365-2800

Bear Island Land Co., Inc.Bear Island Land Co., Inc.

❧ Bear Island Land Co., Inc. is ranked #1 in sales in our region 
❧ Only company with marketing department, drone operator
❧ Locally, independently owned with a global reach
❧ We have qualified buyers ready to buy 
❧ All agents are brokers 
❧ Specialize in recreational properties 
❧ Professional aerial & still photography 
❧ User friendly website 
❧ Celebrating over 25 years in business

❧ Interest rates are low, and money is available
❧ Inventory is low, supply and demand 
❧ Has turned into a sellers market
❧ Covid has turned the market demand
❧ Nation wide trend to rural areas 
❧ Off grid is popular
❧ Land market is becoming of interest 

 

Call us for a FREE 
Market Analysis

218-365-2800
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Big enough to serve you;
small enough to know you.

YOUR Comfort
is OUR priority

We’ll put our heads together to find the
perfect products for your home...

Rugs • Carpet
Hardware

Cabinets
Countertops

Flooring
Tile

Ceramic
Bathrooms

& More!

floortoceiling.com/virginia

HOURS:
Monday-Friday
9 AM to 5 PM

HOURS:
Monday-Friday
8 AM to 5:30 PM

Licensed Septic Design & Installation
2408 Hwy 169, PO Box 608, Ely, MN   

u Snowplowing
u Complete Site & Building Preparation
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